SMD SHIELDED POWER INDUCTOR
ASPI-0704S Pb RoHS
Compliant
7.3 x 7.3 x 4.5m m
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
Operating temperature: -40ºC to +125ºC (including self-generated heat)
Storage temperature: +15ºC to +28ºC
Operating Voltage (maximum): Voltage across inductor: 400V
Inductance DC Resistance Marking
Part Number
IDC
(μH) (Ω) (A)
ASPI-0704S-1R0M 1.0 0.020 8.00 1R0
ASPI-0704S-1R5M 1.5 0.018 7.00 1R5
ASPI-0704S-2R2M 2.2 0.028 6.00 2R2
ASPI-0704S-3R3M 3.3 0.032 4.80 3R3
ASPI-0704S-3R9M 3.9 0.035 4.40 3R9
ASPI-0704S-4R7M 4.7 0.038 4.00 4R7
ASPI-0704S-5R6M 5.6 0.040 3.5 5R6
ASPI-0704S-6R8M 6.8 0.045 3.00 6R8
ASPI-0704S-100M 10 0.049 1.84 100
ASPI-0704S-120M 12 0.058 1.71 120
ASPI-0704S-150M 15 0.081 1.47 150
ASPI-0704S-180M 18 0.091 1.31 180
ASPI-0704S-220M 22 0.110 1.23 220
ASPI-0704S-270M 27 0.150 1.12 270
ASPI-0704S-330M 33 0.170 0.96 330
ASPI-0704S-390M 39 0.230 0.91 390
ASPI-0704S-470M 47 0.260 0.88 470
ASPI-0704S-560M 56 0.350 0.75 560
ASPI-0704S-680M 68 0.380 0.69 680
ASPI-0704S-820M 82 0.430 0.61 820
ASPI-0704S-101M 100 0.610 0.60 101
ASPI-0704S-121M 120 0.660 0.52 121
ASPI-0704S-151M 150 0.880 0.46 151
ASPI-0704S-181M 180 0.980 0.42 181
ASPI-0704S-221M 220 1.170 0.36 221
ASPI-0704S-271M 270 1.640 0.34 271
ASPI-0704S-331M 330 1.860 0.32 331
ASPI-0704S-391M 390 2.850 0.29 391
ASPI-0704S-471M 470 3.010 0.26 471
ASPI-0704S-561M 560 3.620 0.23 561
ASPI-0704S-681M 680 4.630 0.22 681
ASPI-0704S-821M 820 5.200 0.20 821
ASPI-0704S-102M 1000 6.000 0.18 102
Test Conditions and Equipment
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood  TX 78669
 Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
 For terms and conditions of sales, please visit: